1.6.1
Sensoren
Sensors
KS94B10
KS94B100
KS94L
KS95B10
KS95B100

Änderungen vorbehalten. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Passendes Zubehör • Suitable Accessories
Bestellinformation • Ordering Information
KS94B10/01; KS94B100/01;   Aufnehmer mit Zubehöretui; Inhalt: Kabel 054, Adapter 017, Gewindestift 021, Klebewachs 002,
KS94L/01   Isolierflansch 106, Klebepad 129, Haftmagnet 108, Bedienungsanleitung, Kennblatt
KS95B10/01; KS95B100/01:  Sensor with accessories kit including cable 054, adapter 017, mounting stud 021 adhesive wax 002,
    insulating flange 106, adhesive pad 129, magnetic base 108, instruction manual, data sheet
KS94B10; KS94B100;   KS94L Aufnehmer mit  Kennblatt
KS95B10; KS95B100:  Sensor with data sheet
Hinweis: Auf Wunsch liefern wir unsere Aufnehmer mit einem
kostengünstigen DKD-Kalibrierzertifikat. Preise auf Anfrage.
Note: Our transducers can be supplied with an attractively priced
calibration certificate of DKD. Prices on demand.
KS94B10 / KS94B100 / KS94L / KS95B10 / KS95B100
Anschluss-
zubehör
• 054: IEPE-Kabel  Subminiatur / UNF 10-32; 1,5 m lang
• 051/5/10: IEPE-Kabel UNF 10-32 / BNC; 5 / 10 m lang (zur Verlängerung)
• 016: Kupplung für 2 UNF 10-32-Stecker
• 017: Adapter UNF 10-32 / BNC (männlich)
• 117: Adapter UNF 10-32 / BNC (weiblich)
• 025: Adapter UNF 10-32 / TNC (männlich)
Connection
accessories
• 054: IEPE cable Subminiature / UNF 10-32; 1.5 m long
• 051/5/10: IEPE cable UNF 10-32 / BNC; 5 / 10 m long (for extension)
• 016: Coupler for 2 UNF 10-32 plugs
• 017: Adapter UNF 10-32 / BNC (male)
• 117: Adapter UNF 10-32 / BNC (female)
• 025: Adapter UNF 10-32 / TNC (male)
Befestigungs-
zubehör
• 002: Klebewachs
• 021: Gewindestift M3
• 106: Isolierflansch M3
• 129: Isolierendes Klebepad M3
• 022: Gewindeadapter M3 / M5
• 108: Haftmagnet M3
• 130: Triaxial-Befestigungswürfel M3
• 140: Handgriffadapter für gekrümmte Oberflächen
Mounting
accessories
• 002: Adhesive wax
• 021: Mounting stud M3
• 106: Insulating flange M3
• 129: Insulating adhesive pad M3
• 022: Thread adapter M3 / M5
• 108: Magnetic base M3
• 130: Triaxial mounting cube M3
• 140: Handle adapter for curved surfaces
KS94B10 / KS95B10 KS94B100 / KS95B100
KS94L